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The menu of China Cafe from Rogers includes 128 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. New China Cafe presents a blend of
experiences, from culinary highs to significant lows. Diners rave about the flavors, particularly praising the Lo
Mein for its exceptional sauce and the authenticity of dishes that evoke memories of Sichuan cuisine. However,
recent changes, including a shift in the kitchen staff, have led to disappointing meals, with some dishes lacking
their previously vibrant flavor. Service quality appears inconsistent, as some customers faced rude interactions
and order mix-ups. Despite these issues, the cafe remains a beloved spot for many, fostering a warm
atmosphere that offers hope and connection.
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Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes

CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE

Pork

23. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

House Specialties

H2. SEAFOOD DELIGHT

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Starters

VEGETABLE DELUXE

Poultry

$3.0

$9.3

$3.0

$17.9

$5.3

$19.7

$9.3

$8.5

37. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $14.3

Chef's Specialties

H6. SESAME CHICKEN

$15.9

Appetizers

H1l. HAPPY FAMILY

Lunch Specials

43. HUNAN BEEF

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN

Lunch Special

29. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

Kids' Menu

K1. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Beverages
20 OUNCE CUP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Chef's Special

45. MONGOLIAN BEEF

Chicken & Duck

40. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

Party Tray

16. BEEF FRIED RICE

$19.5

$15.9

$5.1

$13.7

$8.7

$2.7

$15.9

$14.3

$12.5
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Special Diet Menu
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $9.3
1St Wok's Specials

H5. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $15.9
Sides

SOY SAUCE

Yum Yum Chef's
Specialties

H8. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $15.9
Beef stir-fry

42. BEEF WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $15.9
Chinese Cusine Seafood
48. KUNG PO SHRIMP $16.7
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Seafood

47. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $16.7
49. HUNAN SHRIMP $16.7
Shrimp Dishes

51. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $16.7
50. SZECHUAN SHRIMP $16.7

Fried Rice (Arroz Frito)

17. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $12.5

13. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $11.7
e JI

Kid's Menu

K2. CHICKEN LO MEIN $8.7

K3. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $9.7

K4. FRIED FISH $9.7

Fried Rice

15. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.7

14. PORK FRIED RICE $11.7

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE $4.7

China Cafe Specialties

H7. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN $15.9

H3. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX $18.3

H4. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN

STYLE $18.3

H10. HOUSE SPECIAL MOO SHU $17.7

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

TOFU

SHRIMP

WHITE RICE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
NOODLES
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
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Soups

9. EGG DROP SOUP $3.9
10. HOT SOUR SOUP $3.9
11. WONTON SOUP $3.9
12. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $12.3
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Beef

41. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $15.9
44, SZECHUAN BEEF $15.9
46. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $15.9
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $10.5
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $10.5
Lo Mein

24. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $13.7
22. BEEF LO MEIN $12.5
23. SHRIMP LO MEIN $12.5
19. VEGETABLE LO MEIN $11.7
20. PORK LO MEIN $11.7

Diet Dishes & Vegetables

26. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH

MIXED VEGETABLES $14.3
27. STEAMED JUMBO SHRIMP $16.7
WITH MIXED VEGETABLES ’
28. VEGETABLE DELUXE $13.7
31. KUNG PAO TOFU $13.7
30. BEAN CURD SZECHUAN

STYLE $13.7
Entrées

1. EGG ROLLS (2) $5.1

8. APPETIZER PLATTER $14.9

7. CHICKEN STICK (5)

2. SPRING ROLLS (2)

6. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)
SPRING ROLLS

Chicken

39. KUNG PAO
CHICKEN

32. CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

35. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

36. HUNAN CHICKEN
33. MOO GOO GAI PAN
38. SZECHUAN CHICKEN

34. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Noodles

25. SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES

24. HOUSE SPECIAL RICE
NOODLE

21. CHICKEN RICE NOODLE
22. BEEF RICE NOODLE

23. SHRIMP RICE NOODLE

20. PORK RICE NOODLE

19. VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE

Popular Iltems

3. CRAB RANGOON (8)

H9. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
4. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)

21. CHICKEN LO MEIN

4. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)
5. EDAMAME

$14.3

$14.3

$14.3
$14.3
$14.3
$14.3

$14.3

$13.7
$13.7

$11.7
$12.5
$12.5
$11.7
$11.7

$8.1
$15.9
$8.9
$11.7
$8.9
$6.3
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18. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Szechuan Cuisine

1. OX TONGUE TRIPE WITH
ROASTED CHILI PEANUT
VINAIGRETTE

3. FLAMING BEEF
26. HOT SPICY CHICKEN

4. SHREDDED BEEF WITH FRESH
THAI PEPPERS CILANTRO

10. MAPO TOFU

12. CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT IN
GARLIC SAUCE

24. CUMIN LAMB CHOPS WITH
POTATO

6. HOT SPICY STEWED ASSORTED

MEAT SEAFOOD IN CLAY POT

7. HOT SPICY SLICED FISH IN
CLAY POT

27. DRY STIR FRY PORK
INTESTINES

15. DRY STIR-FRIED STRING
BEANS

14. STEAK WITH HONEY BLACK
PEPPER SAUCE

$13.7

$20.9

$20.1
$20.3

$18.9
$17.1

$18.3

$24.6

$21.0

$21.0

$20.3

$15.5

$20.1

11. HOT SPICY SLICED FISH IN
CLAY POT

22. CRISPY DUCK HALF

21. CURRY CHICKEN JUMBO
SHRIMP WITH COCONUT
FLAVORS IN CLAY POT

25. CUMIN BEEF
28. SALT PEPPER SHRIMP

9. STIR-FRIED CHINESE BOK
CHOY

19. BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE ON SIZZLING PLATTER

20. JUMBO SHRIMP WITH
CHINESE EGGPLANT IN CLAY POT

13. CHEN-DU STYLE TENDER
CHICKEN

2. SLICED FISH SAUTEED WITH
PICKLED VEGETABLES

18. SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH
CILANTRO ONIONS ON SIZZLING
PLATTER

8. BEAN CURDS ON SIZZLING
PLATE

5. SEAFOOD BEAN CURDS IN
CLAY POT

16. TRIPLE DELIGHT ON SIZZLING
PLATTER

$20.1

$24.0

$20.1

$21.5
$21.6

$15.5

$19.5

$20.1

$18.9

$20.1

$18.3

$17.9

$21.0

$20.1

China Cafe

2600 W Pleasant Crossing Dr,
Rogers, AR 72758, USA, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00



https://menuweb.menu/

