

https://menuweb.menu 2600 W Pleasant Crossing Dr, Rogers, AR 72758, USA, United States +14792460888 - https://www.chinacaferogers.com/









The **menu of China Cafe** from Rogers includes **128** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. New China Cafe presents a blend of experiences, from culinary highs to significant lows. Diners rave about the flavors, particularly praising the Lo Mein for its exceptional sauce and the authenticity of dishes that evoke memories of Sichuan cuisine. However, recent changes, including a shift in the kitchen staff, have led to disappointing meals, with some dishes lacking their previously vibrant flavor. Service quality appears inconsistent, as some customers faced rude interactions and order mix-ups. Despite these issues, the cafe remains a beloved spot for many, fostering a warm atmosphere that offers hope and connection.

**H6. SESAME CHICKEN** 

\$12.5

Sandwiches EGG ROLLS \$3.0	Appetizers	\$19.5
25.0	III. HAFFI FAMILI	Ψ19.5
Main Dishes	Lunch Specials	
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES \$9.3	43. HUNAN BEEF	\$15.9
	Sichuan Dishes	
Side Dishes	ORANGE CHICKEN	
STEAMED RICE \$3.0		
Pork	Chinese Dishes	
23. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE \$17.9	LO MEIN	\$5.1
Caucas	Lunch Special	
Sauces	29. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC	\$13.7
GARLIC SAUCE	SAUCE	
Appetizer	Kids' Menu	
CRAB RANGOON \$5.3	K1. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.7
House Specialties	Beverages	
H2. SEAFOOD DELIGHT \$19.7	20 OUNCE CUP	\$2.7
Chicken Dishes	Hot Drinks	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI \$9.3	COFFEE	
Starters	Chef's Special	
VEGETABLE DELUXE \$8.5	45. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.9
Doultny	Chickon 9 Duck	
Poultry  27 CHICKEN WITH CARLICE \$14.3	Chicken & Duck	¢1.4.2
37. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE \$14.3	40. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$14.3
Chef's Specialties	Party Tray	
LIC CECAME CHICKEN 645.0	16 DEEL EDIED DICE	¢10 E

\$15.9

16. BEEF FRIED RICE



Special Diet Menu		13. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.7
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.3	Kid's Menu	
1St Wok's Specials H5. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$15.9	K2. CHICKEN LO MEIN K3. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP K4. FRIED FISH	\$8.7 \$9.7 \$9.7
Sides SOY SAUCE		Fried Rice  15. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.7
Yum Yum Chef's Specialties		14. PORK FRIED RICE SHRIMP FRIED RICE FRIED RICE	\$11.7 \$4.7
H8. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$15.9	Ohina Oafa Onasialtia	
Beef stir-fry 42. BEEF WITH MIXED	40	China Cafe Specialties H7. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$15.9
VEGETABLES	\$15.9	H3. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H4. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE	\$18.3 \$18.3
Chinese Cusine Seafo 48. KUNG PO SHRIMP	\$16.7	H10. HOUSE SPECIAL MOO SHU	\$17.7
Restaurant Category DESSERT		Ingredients Used GARLIC TOFU	

# **Shrimp Dishes**

49. HUNAN SHRIMP

47. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Seafood

51. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE \$16.7 **50. SZECHUAN SHRIMP** \$16.7

### Fried Rice (Arroz Frito)

17. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

### **DESSERTS**

**SHRIMP** 

SOUP

**NOODLES** 

**APPETIZER** 

WHITE RICE

These Types Of Dishes

**Are Being Served** 

\$12.5

\$16.7

\$16.7

Soups		7. CHICKEN STICK (5)	\$9.3
9. EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.9	2. SPRING ROLLS (2)	\$5.1
10. HOT SOUR SOUP	\$3.9	6. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)	\$8.9
11. WONTON SOUP	\$3.9	SPRING ROLLS	
12. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$12.3		
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		Chicken	
Beef		39. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.3
41. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.9	32. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.3
44. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$15.9	35. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NU	JTS \$14.3
46. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.9	36. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$14.3
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.5	33. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$14.3
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$10.5	38. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$14.3
Lo Mein		34. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.3
24. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$13.7	Ni a allia a	
22. BEEF LO MEIN	\$12.5	Noodles	
23. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$12.5	25. SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$13.7
19. VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$11.7	24. HOUSE SPECIAL RICE NOODLE	\$13.7
20. PORK LO MEIN	\$11.7	21. CHICKEN RICE NOODLE	\$11.7
Diet Dishes & Vegetab	lee	22. BEEF RICE NOODLE	\$12.5
•	/IC3	23. SHRIMP RICE NOODLE	\$12.5
26. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.3	20. PORK RICE NOODLE	\$11.7
27. STEAMED JUMBO SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.7	19. VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE	\$11.7
28. VEGETABLE DELUXE	\$13.7	Popular Items	
31. KUNG PAO TOFU	\$13.7	3. CRAB RANGOON (8)	\$8.1
30. BEAN CURD SZECHUAN	\$13.7	H9. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$15.9
STYLE	<b>,</b>	4. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$8.9
Entrées		21. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$11.7
	\$5.1	4. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$8.9
1. EGG ROLLS (2) 8. APPETIZER PLATTER	\$5.1 \$14.9	5. EDAMAME	\$6.3
O. AFFLIIZER FLAITER	ФТ <del>+</del> -'2		



18. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$13.7	11. HOT SPICY SLICED FISH IN CLAY POT	\$20.1
Szechuan Cuisine		22. CRISPY DUCK HALF	\$24.0
1. OX TONGUE TRIPE WITH ROASTED CHILI PEANUT VINAIGRETTE	\$20.9	21. CURRY CHICKEN JUMBO SHRIMP WITH COCONUT FLAVORS IN CLAY POT	\$20.1
3. FLAMING BEEF	\$20.1	25. CUMIN BEEF	\$21.5
26. HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$20.3	28. SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$21.6
4. SHREDDED BEEF WITH FRESH THAI PEPPERS CILANTRO	\$18.9	9. STIR-FRIED CHINESE BOK CHOY	\$15.5
10. MAPO TOFU	\$17.1	19. BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE ON SIZZLING PLATTER	\$19.5
12. CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$18.3	20. JUMBO SHRIMP WITH CHINESE EGGPLANT IN CLAY POT	\$20.1
24. CUMIN LAMB CHOPS WITH POTATO	\$24.6	13. CHEN-DU STYLE TENDER CHICKEN	\$18.9
6. HOT SPICY STEWED ASSORTED MEAT SEAFOOD IN CLAY POT	\$21.0	2. SLICED FISH SAUTÉED WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES	\$20.1
7. HOT SPICY SLICED FISH IN CLAY POT	\$21.0	18. SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH CILANTRO ONIONS ON SIZZLING	\$18.3
27. DRY STIR FRY PORK INTESTINES	\$20.3	PLATTER	
15. DRY STIR-FRIED STRING	<b>\$15.5</b>	8. BEAN CURDS ON SIZZLING PLATE	\$17.9
BEANS		5. SEAFOOD BEAN CURDS IN	\$21.0
14. STEAK WITH HONEY BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$20.1	CLAY POT	ΨΖΙ.U
PEPPER SAUCE		16. TRIPLE DELIGHT ON SIZZLING PLATTER	\$20.1

## **China Cafe**

2600 W Pleasant Crossing Dr, Rogers, AR 72758, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00



Made with Menu